

WP(C) 4812/2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ACHINTYA MALLA BUJOR BARUA

In view of the order passed today in I.A.(Civil) No.2429/2017, notice upon the newly added respondent Nos. 1(a), 1(b) and 1(c) be issued by registered post.  
Steps within three days.